UDOT Consultant Services

Structural Design Contract Employee Pool

January 1, 2007 - December 31, 2013 (Rev 8/19/13)

Contact for additional information:

Carmen Swanwick, P.E. Gaye Hettrick, CPM
Structures Manager Consultant Services Manager
801-965-4981 801-965-4639
cswanwick@utah.gov ghettrick@utah.gov

(1) Added 5/1/08
(2) Added 11/1/08
(3) Added /1/09
(4) Added 11/15/09
(5) Added 5/1/10
(6) Added 5/1/11
(7) Added 11/1/11
(8) Added 5/1/12
(9) Added 11/1/12
(10) Added 5/1/13

Rev. 8/19/13


mailto:cswanwick@utah.gov
mailto:ghettrick@utah.gov

UDOT Consultant Services

Pool: Structural Design Contract Employee
Period: January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2013

Rev. 8/19/13

Structural Design Project Manager

Firm - Individual Name

Contact Person

Phone Number

Email

Address

Atkins North America PBS&3J - Whitney, Alexander G (5)

Exeltech Consulting - Kirker, Karl (3)

Denetis—Geota
Deners; i)

S

Forsgren-A 2)

H W Lochner - Byrne, Brian (5)

H. Boyle Engineering - Boyle, Hugh (7)

Hatch Mott MacDonald - Isom, Christine

HDR Engineering - Nazare, Dave (6)

HDR Engineering - Wheeler, Boyd (1)

HNTB Corporation - Balle, Mitch {ParsensFransportation)
%—%W‘ T g

Horrocks Engineers - Reasch, Larry

Jacobs-Engi ing-Group—Hersh-Si
£ 9 P

. Phnr}:l (G)
Jacobs Engineering Group - Wynn, Susan (6)

Klophaus PLLC - Klophaus, Jason (6)

Michael Baker Jr - Arens, Michael S.

Michael Baker Jr - Deschenes, James P.
Parsons-Brinckerhoff - Chureh, Ban{(5)

Parsons Brinckerhoff - Cooper, Thomas (5)

Parsons Brinckerhoff - Grossberg, Sam (5)

Parsons Transportation - Miller, Richard L. (7)

(1) Added 5/1/08
(2) Added 11/1/08
(3) Added /1/09
(4) Added 11/15/09
(5) Added 5/1/10
(6) Added 5/1/11
(7) Added 11/1/11
(8) Added 5/1/12
(9) Added 11/1/12
(10) Added 5/1/13

Alex Whitney
Santosh Kuruvilla
George Deneris
Tyler Robirds
Hugh Boyle
Dan Isom

Boyd Wheeler
Brent-Jensen
Boyd Wheeler
Brian Bangerter
DBonald-Forbes
LarryReaseh
Larry Reasch
Andrew-Gemperline
Susan Wynn
Jason Klophaus
Michael Arens
Michael Arens
Jim-Seoles
Dan-Church
Thomas Cooper
Sam Grossberg

Richard Miller

801-221-7275
360-357-8289
801-364-4785
801-415-5800
801-467-6020
801-571-6522
801-743-7800
801-743-7800
801-743-7800
801-656-2104
801-656-2103
801-763-5100
801-763-5100
801-355-1112
801-355-1112
801-999-8425
801-255-4400
801-255-4400
406-495-3443
801-262-3735
303-390-5890
801-262-3735
801-553-3325

awhitney@pbsj.com
santosh@xltech.com
gdeneris@forsgren.com
trobirds@hwlochner.com
hugh@hbe-bridges.com
dan.isom@hatchmott.com
Boyd.Wheeler@hdrinc.com

Boyd.Wheeler@hdrinc.com

bbangerter@hntb.com
dforbes@hnth.com
larry@horrocks.com
arry@horrocks.com
susan.wynn@jacobs.com
jason@klophausLLC.com
marens@mbakercorp.com
marens@mbakercorp.com
iscoles@m-m:net
churchd@pbwerld.com
cooper@pbworld.com
rossber bworld.com
Richard.Miller@parsons.com

4601 DTC Blvd, Ste 700, Denver, CO 80237

8729 Commerce Place Dr, NE, Ste A, Lacey, WA 98516
1245 E Brickyard Rd, Ste 400, Salt Lake City, UT 84106
1929 Nevada St, Salt Lake City, UT 84108

13997 S. Minuteman Dr., Draper, UT 84020

3949 S 700 E, Ste 500, Salt Lake City, UT 84107-2594

3949 S 700 E, Ste 500, Salt Lake City, UT 84107-2594

257 E. 200 S., Ste. 1000, Salt Lake City, UT 84111

2162 W. Grove Parkway, Ste. 400, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062
155 N 400 W, Ste 550, Salt Lake City, UT 84103

959 E. Ramona Ave, Apt A, Salt Lake City, UT 84105

6955 Union Park Center, Ste 370, Midvale, UT 84047

6955 Union Park Center, Ste 370, Midvale, UT 84047

555 17th St, Ste 500, Denver, CO 80202

488 E Winchester St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84107

10235 S. Jordan Gateway, Ste. 300, South Jordan, UT 84095



mailto:awhitney@pbsj.com
mailto:santosh@xltech.com
mailto:gdeneris@forsgren.com
mailto:trobirds@hwlochner.com
mailto:hugh@hbe-bridges.com
mailto:dan.isom@hatchmott.com
mailto:Boyd.Wheeler@hdrinc.com
mailto:Brent.Jensen@hdrinc.com
mailto:Boyd.Wheeler@hdrinc.com
mailto:bbangerter@hntb.com
mailto:dforbes@hntb.com
mailto:larry@horrocks.com
mailto:larry@horrocks.com
mailto:Andrew.Gemperline@Jacobs.com
mailto:susan.wynn@jacobs.com
mailto:jason@klophausLLC.com
mailto:marens@mbakercorp.com
mailto:marens@mbakercorp.com
mailto:jscoles@m-m.net
mailto:churchd@pbworld.com
mailto:cooper@pbworld.com
mailto:grossberg@pbworld.com
mailto:Richard.Miller@parsons.com

UDOT Consultant Services

Pool: Structural Design Contract Employee

Period: January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2013

Rev. 8/19/13

Project Engineering Consultants - Florence, Leo (1)
Project Engineering Consultants - Horton, Gary (1)
R2H Engineering - Hendershot, Robert C.

Stanley Consultants - Blackham, Paul B.

Stanley Consultants - Henrie, Jason

Stanley Consultants - Jacobs, Robert E.

Stanley Consultants - Osborn, David (2)

Stanley Consultants - Shiosaka, Dan (1)

T Y Lin International - Eixenberger, David (6)

URS Corporation - Mulia, Handi {Parsens-Franspertation)
URS Corporation - Parent, Craig (1)

WCEC Engineers - Wall, Aaron

Wilson & Company, Inc., Engineers & Architects - Melton, Tom W. (1)

Gary Horton

Gary Horton
Robert Hendershot
Robert-Hendershot
Robert Hendershot
Paul Blackham
Jason Henrie

Bob Jacobs

Jason Henrie

Paul Blackham
David Eixenberger
Andy-Powell

Andy Powell

Andy Powell

Aaron Wall

Tom Melton

801-495-4240
801-495-4240
801-386-5937 %222
801-386-5937x222
801-386-5937 x 222
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-930-5448
801-904-4000
801-904-4000
801-904-4000
801-456-3847
303-501-1218

gary@pecutah.com
gary@pecutah.com
reh@r2h.com

reh@r2h.com

rch@r2h.com
blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
henriejason@stanleygroup.com
jacobsbob@stanleygroup.com
henriejason@stanleygroup.com
blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com

David.Eixenberger@tylin.com

andy powell@urscorp-com
andy_powell@urscorp.com
andy powell@urscorp.com
awall@wcecengineers.com
tom.melton@wilsonco.com

8819 S. Redwood Rd., Ste. C, West Jordan, UT 84088
8819 S. Redwood Rd., Ste. C, West Jordan, UT 84088
12244 S. Business Park Dr. Ste. 200, Draper, UT 84020
383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84107

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84107

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84107

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84107

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84107

6465 S 3000 E, Ste 105, Salt Lake City, UT 84121
%@—Mﬂ%e&e%%@é&ﬁ—l:&ke—@ﬂy—m i = T 0 } 7
756 E. Winchester St., Ste. 400, Salt Lake City, UT 84107
756 E. Winchester St., Ste. 400, Salt Lake City, UT 84107
38 E. Frontier Circle, Saratoga Springs, UT 84045

10813 South Riverfront Parkway, Sutie 425, South Jordan, UT 84095

(1) Added 5/1/08
(2) Added 11/1/08
(3) Added /1/09
(4) Added 11/15/09
(5) Added 5/1/10
(6) Added 5/1/11
(7) Added 11/1/11
(8) Added 5/1/12
(9) Added 11/1/12
(10) Added 5/1/13


mailto:gary@pecutah.com
mailto:gary@pecutah.com
mailto:rch@r2h.com
mailto:rch@r2h.com
mailto:rch@r2h.com
mailto:blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
mailto:henriejason@stanleygroup.com
mailto:jacobsbob@stanleygroup.com
mailto:henriejason@stanleygroup.com
mailto:blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
mailto:David.Eixenberger@tylin.com
mailto:andy_powell@urscorp.com
mailto:andy_powell@urscorp.com
mailto:andy_powell@urscorp.com
mailto:awall@wcecengineers.com
mailto:tom.melton@wilsonco.com

UDOT Consultant Services

Pool: Structural Design Contract Employee
Period: January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2013

Rev. 8/19/13

Structural Design Engineer

Firm - Individual Name

Contact Person

Phone Number

Email

Address

Atkins North America PBS&3 - Saindon, Ken (5)

Ensign Engineering - Alter, David (3)

Ensign Engineering - Jenkins, David (3)

Ensign Engineering - Roche, Scott (3)

Exeltech Consulting - Kuruvilla, Santosh (3)

Forsgren Associates - Schiller, Brent (2)

H W Lochner - Byrne, Brian (5)

H. Boyle Engineering - Boyle, Hugh (7)

Hatch Mott MacDonald - Andrews, Michael (9)

Hatch Mott MacDonald - Isom, Christine

HDR Engineering - Christensen, Colby (1)

HDR Engineering - McDonald, Curt (5)

HDR Engineering - Wilson, Nash (6)

HNTB Corporation - Balle, Mitch {ParsensFransportation)
- . S ’ i

Horrocks Engineers - Haslam, Robert (2)

Horrocks Engineers - Horrocks, Mary Katherine (10)

. Sune. e 2

Horrocks Engineers - Olsen, Jared (10)

Horrocks Engineers - Reasch, Larry

(1) Added 5/1/08
(2) Added 11/1/08
(3) Added /1/09
(4) Added 11/15/09
(5) Added 5/1/10
(6) Added 5/1/11
(7) Added 11/1/11
(8) Added 5/1/12
(9) Added 11/1/12
(10) Added 5/1/13

Alex Whitney
Alex-Whithey
David Alter
David Jenkins
Matt-Lowder
Cable-Murray
Scott Roche
Santosh Kuruvilla
Kevin Perko
Tyler Robirds
Hugh Boyle
Dan Isom

Dan Isom
Boyd Wheeler
Boyd Wheeler
Brent-Jensen
Boyd Wheeler
Brian Bangerter
DBonald-Forbes
LarryReaseh
Larry Reasch
Larry Reasch
Larry Reasch

Larry Reasch

Larry Reasch

303-221-7275
303-221-7275
801-255-0529
801-255-0529
801-255-0529
801-255-0529
801-255-0529
360-857-8289
801-364-4785
801-415-5800
801-467-6020
801-571-6522
801-571-6522
801-743-7800
801-743-7800
801-743-7800
801-743-7800
801-656-2104
801-656-2103
801-763-5100
801-763-5100
801-763-5100
801-763-5100
801-763-5100

801-763-5100

awhitney@pbsj.com
dalter@ensignutah.com
dienkins@ensignutah.com
miowder@ensignutah.com
cmurray@ensignutah.com
sroche@ensignutah.com
santosh@xltech.com
kperko@forsgren.com
trobirds@hwlochner.com
Hugh.Boyle. SE@gmail.com
dan.isom@hatchmott.com
dan.isom@hatchmott.com
boyd.wheeler@hdrinc.com
boyd.wheeler@hdrinc.com
Boyd.Wheeler@hdrinc.com

bbangerter@hntb.com
dforbes@hnth.com
larry@horrocks.com

arry@horrocks.com

arry@horrocks.com
tarry@horrocks.com

arry@horrocks.com

arry@horrocks.com

4601 DTC Blvd, Ste 700, Denver, CO 80237

45 W 10000 S, Ste 500, Sandy, UT 84070

45 W 10000 S, Ste 500, Sandy, UT 84070

45 W 10000 S, Ste 500, Sandy, UT 84070

8729 Commerce Place Dr, NE, Ste A, Lacey, WA 98516
370 E. 500 S., Ste. 200, Salt Lake City, UT 84111

1245 E Brickyard Rd, Ste 400, Salt Lake City, UT 84106
1929 Nevada St, Salt Lake City, UT 84108

13997 S. Minuteman Dr., Draper, UT 84020

13997 S. Minuteman Dr., Draper, UT 84020

3949 S 700 E, Ste 500, Salt Lake City, UT 84107

3949 S 700 E, Ste 500, Salt Lake City, UT 84107

3949 S 700 E, Ste 500, Salt Lake City, UT 84107-2594
257 E. 200 S., Ste. 1000, Salt Lake City, UT 84111

2162 W. Grove Parkway, Ste. 400, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062
2162 W. Grove Parkway, Ste. 400, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

2162 W. Grove Parkway, Ste. 400, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062

2162 W. Grove Parkway, Ste. 400, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062



mailto:awhitney@pbsj.com
mailto:awhitney@pbsj.com
mailto:dalter@ensignutah.com
mailto:djenkins@ensignutah.com
mailto:mlowder@ensignutah.com
mailto:cmurray@ensignutah.com
mailto:sroche@ensignutah.com
mailto:santosh@xltech.com
mailto:kperko@forsgren.com
mailto:trobirds@hwlochner.com
mailto:Hugh.Boyle.SE@gmail.com
mailto:dan.isom@hatchmott.com
mailto:dan.isom@hatchmott.com
mailto:boyd.wheeler@hdrinc.com
mailto:boyd.wheeler@hdrinc.com
mailto:Brent.Jensen@hdrinc.com
mailto:Boyd.Wheeler@hdrinc.com
mailto:bbangerter@hntb.com
mailto:dforbes@hntb.com
mailto:larry@horrocks.com
mailto:larry@horrocks.com
mailto:larry@horrocks.com
mailto:larry@horrocks.com
mailto:larry@horrocks.com
mailto:larry@horrocks.com

UDOT Consultant Services

Pool: Structural Design Contract Employee
Period: January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2013

Rev. 8/19/13

Horrocks Engineers - Stonebraker, Derek (10)
Jacobs Engineering Group - Dobmeier, Jeff (6)
Jacobs Engineering Group - Mehle, Jeff (6)
Jacobs Engineering Group - Wynn, Susan (6)
J-U-B Engineers - Ball, Austin (4)
J-U-B Engineers - Roberts, Steve
Klophaus PLLC - Klophaus, Jason (6)
Michael Baker Jr - Arens, Michael S.
Michael Baker Jr - Deschenes, James P.
Michael Baker Jr - Hansen, Richard (6)
Michael Baker Jr—White, Christopher D(2)
Michael Baker Jr - Yates, Alan (6)
Morrison-Maierle - Brisko, Charles (1)
Morrison-Maierle - Scoles, James G. (1)

) : _Cristie D(3)
Parsons - Fares, Daniel (10)
Parsons - Mothe, Ram (10)

. i i

Parsons Brinckerhoff - Greco, Paul (5)
Parsons Transportation - Black, Sean
Parsens-Fransportation—Hansen,Jon

Parsons Transportation - Miller, Richard L. (7)

Larry Reasch
Susan Wynn
Susan Wynn
Susan Wynn
Chuck Larson
Chuck Larson
Jason Klophaus
Michael Arens
Michael Arens
Michael-Arens
Michael Arens
Michael-Arens
Michael Arens
Jim Scoles
Jim Scoles
Jim-Scoles
Richard Miller
Richard Miller
Adam Birdsall
Paul Greco
Richard Miller
Richard-Miller
Richard Miller

(1) Added 5/1/08
(2) Added 11/1/08
(3) Added /1/09
(4) Added 11/15/09
(5) Added 5/1/10
(6) Added 5/1/11
(7) Added 11/1/11
(8) Added 5/1/12
(9) Added 11/1/12
(10) Added 5/1/13

Picardo L(Inph:nm and-Associate: l(lnpl-\nn Michael Baker Jr-Picardo—Donath

Donath-Picardo

Gary Horton
Robert-Hendershot

Robert-Hendershot

801-763-5100
801-355-1112
801-355-1112
801-355-1112
801-886-9052
801-886-9052
801-999-8425
801-255-4400
801-255-4400
801-255-4400
801-255-4400
801-255-4400
801-255-4400
406-495-3443
406-495-3443
406-495-3443
801-572-5999
801-572-5999
801-288-3200
303-832-9091
801-553-3325
801-553-3325
801-553-3325
801-388-3486
801-495-4240
801-386-5937x222

arry@horrocks.com
susan.wynn@ijacobs.com
susan.wynn@jacobs.com
susan.wynn@ijacobs.com
cal@jub.com
cal@ijub.com
jason@klophausLLC.com
marens@mbakercorp.com
marens@mbakercorp.com
marens@mbakercorp.com
marens@mbakercorp.com
marens@mbakercorp.com
marens@mbakercorp.com
jscoles@m-m.net
jscoles@m-m.net
iscoles@m-m:net
Richard.Miller@parsons.com
Richard.Miller@parsons.com
Birdsall@pbwerld.com
reco@pbworld.com
Richard.Miller@parsons.com
picardo@pkanda.com
gary@pecutah.com
reh@r2h.com

2162 W. Grove Parkway, Ste. 400, Pleasant Grove, UT 84062
155 N 400 W, Ste 550, Salt Lake City, UT 84103

155 N 400 W, Ste 550, Salt Lake City, UT 84103

155 N 400 W, Ste 550, Salt Lake City, UT 84103

2875 S Decker Lake Dr, Ste 575, Salt Lake City, UT 84119
2875 S Decker Lake Dr, Ste 575, Salt Lake City, UT 84119
959 E. Ramona Ave, Apt A, Salt Lake City, UT 84105

6955 Union Park Center, Ste 370, Midvale, UT 84047

6955 Union Park Center, Ste 370, Midvale, UT 84047

6955 Union Park Center, Ste 370, Midvale, UT 84047

6955 Union Park Center, Ste 370, Midvale, UT 84047

1 Engineering Place, P.O. Box 6147, Helena, MT 59604

1 Engineering Place, P.O. Box 6147, Helena, MT 59604
10235 S. Jordan Gateway, Ste. 300, South Jordan, UT 84095
10235 S. Jordan Gateway, Ste. 300, South Jordan, UT 84095
555 17th St, Ste 500, Denver, CO 80202

10235 S. Jordan Gateway, Ste. 300, South Jordan, UT 84095



mailto:larry@horrocks.com
mailto:susan.wynn@jacobs.com
mailto:susan.wynn@jacobs.com
mailto:susan.wynn@jacobs.com
mailto:cal@jub.com
mailto:cal@jub.com
mailto:jason@klophausLLC.com
mailto:marens@mbakercorp.com
mailto:marens@mbakercorp.com
mailto:marens@mbakercorp.com
mailto:marens@mbakercorp.com
mailto:marens@mbakercorp.com
mailto:marens@mbakercorp.com
mailto:jscoles@m-m.net
mailto:jscoles@m-m.net
mailto:jscoles@m-m.net
mailto:Richard.Miller@parsons.com
mailto:Richard.Miller@parsons.com
mailto:Birdsall@pbworld.com
mailto:greco@pbworld.com
mailto:Richard.Miller@parsons.com
mailto:Richard.Miller@parsons.com
mailto:Richard.Miller@parsons.com
mailto:picardo@pkanda.com
mailto:gary@pecutah.com
mailto:rch@r2h.com
mailto:rch@r2h.com

UDOT Consultant Services

Pool: Structural Design Contract Employee
Period: January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2013

Rev. 8/19/13

R2H Engineering - Wunsch, Christopher (1)
) ’ ) ) , )
Reaveley Engineers - Price, Corey
SIGMA Engineering Solutions - Brantley, Robert (8)
Stanley Consultants - Baggaley, Bryan (1)
Stanley Consultants - Beck, Dillon (1)
Stanley Consultants - Blackham, Paul
Stanley Consultants - Davis, Brian (1)
Stanley Consultants - Fillerup, Amber (6)
Stanley Consultants - Jones, Heather (1)
Stanley Consultants - Potter, James (1)
Stanley-Censuitants—RapichJasen{3)
Stantec Consulting - Zahawi, Benan
T Y Lin International - Eixenberger, David (6)
URS Corporation - Mulia, Handi {Parsens-Franspertation)
URS Corporation - Parent, Craig (1)

Ward Engineering - Taroian, Armen

Wilson & Company, Inc., Engineers & Architects - Melton, Tom W. (1)

Robert Hendershot
Robert-Hendershot
Dorian Adams
Paul Villaluz

Paul Blackham
Paul Blackham
Paul Blackham
Paul Blackham
Paul Blackham
Paul Blackham
Paul Blackham
Paul-Blackham
Benan Zahawi
David Eixenberger
Andy Powell

Andy Powell

Andy Powell
Armen Taroian

Tom Melton

801-386-5937 x 222
801-386-5937x222
801-486-3883
706-806-6239
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-293-8880
801-261-0090
801-930-5448
801-904-4000
801-904-4000
801-904-4000
801-487-8040
303-501-1218

rch@r2h.com
reh@r2h.com
dadams
pvillaluz@sigmanv.com

blackhampaul

reaveley.com

stanleygroup.com

blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com

blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com

blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com

blackhampaul @stanleygroup.com

blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com

blackhampaul@stanle:

blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com

stantec.com

roup.com

bzahawi

David.Eixenberger@tylin.com

andypowell@urscorp.com
andy powell@urscorp.com
andy_powell@urscorp.com

ataroian@wardeg.com
tom.melton@wilsonco.com

12244 S. Business Park Dr. Ste. 200, Draper, UT 84020
675 E. 500 S., Salt Lake City, UT 84102

313 Pilot Rd, Ste B, Las Vegas, NV 89119

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84123

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84123

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84123

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84123

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84123

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84123

383 W Vine St, Ste 400, Murray, UT 84123

3995 S 700 E, Ste 300, Salt Lake City, UT 84107

6465 S 3000 E, Ste 105, Salt Lake City, UT 84121

756 E. Winchester St., Ste. 400, Salt Lake City, UT 84107
756 E. Winchester St., Ste. 400, Salt Lake City, UT 84107
231 W 800 S, Ste A, Salt Lake City, UT 84101

10813 South Riverfront Parkway, Sutie 425, South Jordan, UT 84095

(1) Added 5/1/08
(2) Added 11/1/08
(3) Added /1/09
(4) Added 11/15/09
(5) Added 5/1/10
(6) Added 5/1/11
(7) Added 11/1/11
(8) Added 5/1/12
(9) Added 11/1/12
(10) Added 5/1/13


mailto:rch@r2h.com
mailto:rch@r2h.com
mailto:pvillaluz@sigmanv.com
mailto:blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
mailto:blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
mailto:blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
mailto:blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
mailto:blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
mailto:blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
mailto:blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
mailto:blackhampaul@stanleygroup.com
mailto:bzahawi@stantec.com
mailto:David.Eixenberger@tylin.com
mailto:andy_powell@urscorp.com
mailto:andy_powell@urscorp.com
mailto:andy_powell@urscorp.com
mailto:ataroian@wardeg.com
mailto:tom.melton@wilsonco.com

UDOT Consultant Services

Pool: Structural Design Contract Employee
Period: January 1, 2007 through December 31, 2013

Rev. 8/19/13

Structural CADD Technician

Firm - Individual Name

Contact Person

Phone Number

Email

Address

Ensign Engineering - Cooper, Kendal (3)
Hatch Mott MacDonald - Prothero, Judy
HDR Engineering - Dunn, Ronald (5)
Horrocks Engineers - Misdom, Lee (10)
Jacobs Engineering Group - Collins, Brian (6)
Jacobs Engineering Group - McDonald, Loril (6)
J-U-B Engineers - Baston, Alan
Michael Baker Jr URS-Cerperation - Fulk, John D.
Parsons Brinckerhoff - Gattshall, David (5)
Parsons Brinckerhoff - McGee, Joel (5)
Parsons Brinckerhoff - Pavlick, Kenneth (5)
Parsons Transportation - Frampton, Richard
Parsons Transportation - Oliveto-Byrd, Stacey

. . Wil e

. . ight. S )
SIGMA Engineering Solutions - Carabay, Santos (8)
Stanley Consultants - McKinnon, Leslie (1)
Stanley Consultants - Olsen, Glade
URS-Corporation—TFangog,Lenney-(1)

David Alter
David-Alter

Dan Isom

Boyd Wheeler
Larry Reasch
Susan Wynn
Susan Wynn
Chuck Larson
Michael Arens
David Gattshall
Joel McGee
Kenneth Pavlick
Richard Miller
Richard Miller
Robert Hendershot
Robert-Hendershot
Robert Hendershot
Dorian-Adams
Paul Villaluz

Paul Blackham
Paul-Blackham
Andy Powell

801-255-0529
801-255-0529
801-571-6522
801-743-7800
801-763-5100
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